VISHAY BAV200 / 201 / 202 / 203
Document Number 85544
Rev. 1.6, 14-May-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
9612009
Small Signal Switching Diodes, High Voltage

Absolute Maximum Ratings
Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified
Part Type differentiation Ordering code Remarks
BAV200 VRRM = 60 V BAV200-GS18 or BAV200-GS08 Tape and Reel
BAV201 VRRM = 120 V BAV201-GS18 or BAV201-GS08 Tape and Reel
BAV202 VRRM = 200 V BAV202-GS18 or BAV202-GS08 Tape and Reel
BAV203 VRRM = 250 V BAV203-GS18 or BAV203-GS08 Tape and Reel
Parameter Test condition Part Symbol Value Unit
Peak reverse voltage BAV200 VRRM 60 V
BAV201 VRRM 120 V
BAV202 VRRM 200 V